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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Archivers

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

adfzip.lha
CheckX. lha
DeTar.lha

source
MiraWizARC1l1lb.lha
xadmaster000.lha
xadmaster020. lha
xadmaster060.1lha
xadmasterdev.lha

util/arc
util/arc
util/arc

util/arc
util/arc
util/arc
util/arc
util/arc

Size Age Description

1K
30K
48K

166K
261K
263K
267K
153K

oD D D

ADF file compression utility
V1.84 Check for Archives/Packers/Viruses

DeTar for Amiga

(68000/030)

V1.3,

incl.

NEW GUI for LHA-LZX-ZIP-TAR-GZIP-DMS

V10.
V10.
V10.
V10.

0

0
0
0

Powerful
Powerful
Powerful
Powerful

unarchiving
unarchiving
unarchiving
unarchiving

system
system
system
system
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